CCTV | AutoDome Junior HD PTZ Camera
AutoDome Junior HD is a rugged, extremely compact, and
easy to install PTZ camera system with superb HDTV
quality video. The camera features day/night functionality
for high definition quality images in low light conditions.
The AutoDome Junior HD provides direct network
connection using H.264 and JPEG compression and
bandwidth throttling to efficiently manage bandwidth and

1
2
Ordering Guide
1 Video Format 4 Bubble
1 50 Hz C Clear
2 60 Hz T Tinted
2 Housing 5 Intelligent Video Analysis
I Indoor IVA-capable
V IVA installed
3 Color
C Charcoal
W White
4 | AutoDome Junior HD PTZ Camera
166.9
(6.57)
128.4
(5.06)
175.0
(6.89)
mm
(in.)
AutoDome Junior HD Dimensions
768.2
(30.24)
561.2
(22.09)
461.2
(18.16)
mm
(in.)
88.8
(3.5)
88.8
(3.5)
Ø11.2 (4x)
(0.44)
3/4-14 NP
SM Threads
Pipe Mount Dimensions
112.6